3. Abendsportfest 2004 der LG Dornburg und des
LC Mengerskirchen in Westerburg, 01.09.2004

Ergebnisliste

Schilerinnen W12

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

Bondkirch, Elena

Schiilerinnen W13

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Liesering, Annika

Schiilerinnen W14

100 m Endlaufe

.Backer, Madeleine
-Sauer, Linda
.Blahser, Teresa
-Maus, Tara-Tanita
.Gemeinder, Julia
.Stirmer, Ann-Christin
.M6ller, Julia
.Gotthardt, Jasmin
-Mockenhaupt, Lisa

OCO~NOURAWNPE

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

.Skworzov, Ina

-Mauch, Lara
.Gemeinder, Julia
-Nebert, Erika
Sturmer, Ann-Christin
Maus, Tara-Tanita
Sauer, Linda

A WNPFP

Kugelstol 3.00 Vor-/Endkampf

1.Wolf, Laura
2.Blahser, Teresa
3.Mauch, Lara
4 _Mockenhaupt, Lisa
Maus, Tara-Tanita
Sauer, Linda
Sturmer, Ann-Christin
Nebert, Erika
Gotthardt, Jasmin

01.09.2004
92 LSG Goldener Grund 0.9-V.
01.09.2004
92 LSG Goldener Grund 2,00 m
Wind 1:-0,5 7 11:-0,1 7 111:-0,5 01.09.2004
90 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau 13,66 sec
90 TuS Wallmerod 14,00 sec
90 LG Sieg-SG Westerwald 14,02 sec
91 TuS Wallmerod 14,39 sec
90 TV Elz 14,46 sec
90 TuS Wallmerod 14,68 sec
90 TV Elz 14,77 sec
90 TV Elz 14,81 sec
91 LG Sieg-SG Westerwald 14,94 sec
01.09.2004
91 LG Sieg 1,50 m
91 TV Elz 1,45 m
90 TV Elz 1,40 m
91 TV Niederbrechen 1,35 m
90 TuS Wallmerod abgem
91 TuS Wallmerod abgem
90 TuS Wallmerod abgem
01.09.2004
90 TV Elz 11,87 m
90 LG Sieg-SG Westerwald 9,99 m
91 TV Elz 8,77 m
91 LG Sieg-SG Westerwald 8,62 m
91 TuS Wallmerod abgem.
90 TuS Wallmerod abgem.
90 TuS Wallmerod abgem.
91 TV Niederbrechen abgem.
90 TV Elz abgem.

GQWNRPRWRLWNPE

Al
AL

/111
Al
Al
/111
/111
WAL



Schiilerinnen W15

100 m Endlaufe

1.Weyer, Kristin
2_.Wahler, Ann-Christin
3.0rth, Lisa

Wehr, Manuela

300 m Endlaufe

.Schneider, Tina
.Backer, Madeleine
.Breuer, Katharina
.Reifenrath, Hannah
.Schiebel, Martina
-Krémer, Svenja

O WNPE

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.0rth, Lisa

2.Damm, Karina

2_.Reifenrath, Hannah
Wahler, Ann-Christin

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf
1.Thede, Nina
2.Bondkirch, Marisa
Kugelstol? 3.00 Vor-/Endkampf
1.Schiebel, Martina
Herborn, Sarah

Heinz, Sabrina
Damm, Karina

Schiiler M12

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.0hde, Jens

2.Junkert, Nikolai
Horter, Philipp
Sauer, Christopher

Schiiler M13

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Rosbach, Marius

2.Rogge, Julian
Stahler, Johannes
Ohde, Dirk

Schiler M14

Wind 1:-0,5 7 11:-0,1 7 111:-0,5 01.09.2004
89 LG Sieg 13,20 sec 1./1
89 TV Eschhofen 13,81 sec 2./1
89 TV Elz 14,82 sec 4./111
89 LG Sieg n.a.
01.09.2004
90 LG Sieg 45,38 sec 1./11
90 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau 45,65 sec 2./11
89 TV Villmar 46,41 sec 3./11
89 TuS Hachenburg 46,89 sec 2./7111
89 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau 49,02 sec 3./111
89 LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich 49,06 sec 4./11
01.09.2004
89 TV Elz 1,45 m
89 TV Niederbrechen 1,30 m
89 TuS Hachenburg 1,30 m
89 TV Eschhofen abgem.
01.09.2004
89 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau 2,70 m
89 LSG Goldener Grund 1,70 m
01.09.2004
89 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau 9,72 m
89 TuS Wallmerod abgem.
89 TuS Wallmerod abgem.
89 TV Niederbrechen abgem.
01.09.2004
92 LSG Goldener Grund 1,90 m
92 LG Dornburg 1,60 m
92 LG Dornburg 0.g.V.
92 LG Dornburg abgem.
01.09.2004
91 TV Elz 2,10 m
91 LSG Goldener Grund 1,70 m
91 LG Dornburg 0.g9.V.
92 LSG Goldener Grund abgem.



100 m Endlaufe

1.Breitkopf, Marcel
2.Jung, Matthias
3.Schuy, Maximilian

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

Breitkopf, Marcel
Jung, Matthias
Schuy, Maximilian

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Breitkopf, Marcel

2.Pfeifer, Christian

3.Rosbach, Nicolas
4_Fritz, Sebastian

Kugelstol 4.00 Vor-/Endkampf

1.Jung, Matthias
2.Schuy, Maximilian
Breitkopf, Marcel

Schiiler M15

100 m Endlaufe

1.Hansmann, Matthias

2.Rabstein, Jan

300 m Endlaufe

1.Gertz, Tobias
2.Zimmer, Sebastian

3.Hansmann, Matthias

4 _Rabstein, Jan
5.Ermert, Sebastian

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1._Engel, Niklas

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Gertz, Tobias
2.Knapp, Tobias
3.Turk, Johannes
3.Engel, Niklas

KugelstoR 4.00 Vor-/Endkampf

1.Zimmer, Sebastian
2.Engel, Niklas

weibliche Jugend B

Wind 1:-0,2 7 I1:

90
91
90

90

90

LG Dornburg
TuS Wallmerod
TuS Wallmerod

LG Dornburg
TuS Wallmerod
TuS Wallmerod

LG Dornburg

LSG Goldener Grund
TV Elz

LG Dornburg

TuS Wallmerod
TuS Wallmerod
LG Dornburg

Wind 1:-0,2 7 I1I:

89
89

89

LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau
LAV Dietzholzthal

LG Sieg

TuS Hachenburg

LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau
LAV Dietzholzthal
LG Sieg

LG Dornburg

LG Sieg

LG Dornburg
LG Dornburg
LG Dornburg

TuS Hachenburg
LG Dornburg

01.09.2004

12,72 sec 1./71
12,80 sec 2./1
14,55 sec 5./1

01.09.2004

abgem.
abgem.
abgem.

01.09.2004

2,90
2,50
2,20
1,70

3333

01.09.2004

8,75 m
8,52 m
abgem.

01.09.2004

13,16 sec 3.71
13,70 sec 4./1

01.09.2004

40,61 sec
42,11 sec
42,71 sec
43,01 sec
43,93 sec

A WNPEPPR
N

01.09.2004

1,55 m

01.09.2004

2,40
2,00
1,90
1,90

32333

01.09.2004

10,82 m
10,49 m



100 m Endlaufe

Wehr, Julia
.Schén, Denise
.Becher, Silvia
-Mohr, Isabella
.Gemeinder, Catrin
.Stern, Elisa
.Trost, Lisa-Marie
.Kerstholt, Kathrin
.Schuy, Christine

OCO~NOURAWNPE

400 m Endlaufe

1.FUhrer, Christina

800 m Endlaufe
1.Schardt, Lorena
2.Schmitt, Ramona

10000 m Endlaufe

1.Gebhardt, Lisa

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Hartmann, Katharina

2.Stern, Elisa

3.Kerstholt, Kathrin
Trost, Lisa-Marie

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Roth, Kristina
2.Mohr, Isabella

KugelstoR 4.00 Vor-/Endkampf

1.Gemeinder, Catrin
2.Schuy, Christine

weibliche Jugend A

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Rath, Claudia
Soffner, Anne

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Fischer, Carolin
2.Bondkirch, Sandra

Kugelsto 4.00 Vor-/Endkampf

1.Rath, Claudia
2.Soffner, Anne

Wind 1:-0,1 7 11:00,0 7 111:

88

92

88

87
88

87
88

86
85

85
85

86
85

LG Sieg

LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich
LG Sieg

LG Dornburg

TV Elz

LAV Dietzholzthal

TV Eschhofen

TuS Hachenburg

TuS Wallmerod

LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

LG Dornburg
TV Villmar

TV Villmar

LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich
LAV Dietzholzthal

TuS Hachenburg

TV Eschhofen

TG Camberg
LG Dornburg

TV Elz
TuS Wallmerod

LG Dornburg
LG Dornburg

LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau
LSG Goldener Grund

LG Dornburg
LG Dornburg

00,0 01.09.2004

12,79 sec
13,31 sec
13,49 sec
13,80 sec
13,98 sec
14,08 sec
14,09 sec
14,87 sec
14,90 sec

01.09.2004

1:11,08 sec

01.09.2004

2:50,58 min
2:55,47 min

01.09.2004

47:14,29 min 19.

01.09.2004

01.09.2004
1,70 m
abgem.
01.09.2004
2,40 m
1,50 m
01.09.2004

10,35 m
6,82 m

AWONOUORLDWNPE

ALY

/1

/11



mannliche Jugend B

100 m Endlaufe 01.09.2004
Wind: 1:00,0 7 11:00,0 7 111:-0,1 /7 1V:00,0
1.Salman, Oliver 88 LG Dornburg 11,81 sec 1./1
2.Rabstein, Daniel 87 LAV Dietzholzthal 11,90 sec 3.7/1
3.Weiller, Peter 88 LC Mengerskirchen 12,07 sec 1.711
4 _Sommer, Bjorn 87 LAV Dietzholzthal 12,33 sec 2./11
5.Habich, Sven 88 TV Niederselters 12,81 sec 3.711
6.Bartsch, Patrick 88 LC Mengerskirchen 13,60 sec 4./11
Klaus, Konstantin 87 TV Eschhofen abgem.
400 m Endléaufe 01.09.2004
1.H6hn, Jan 87 LC Mengerskirchen 52,72 sec 2./1
2.Weiller, Peter 88 LC Mengerskirchen 54,79 sec 3./1
3.Donner, Sebastian 88 LC Mengerskirchen 55,57 sec 5.71
4 _Soffner, Sebastian 87 LG Dornburg 55,90 sec 1./111
5.Zitzmann, Alexander 88 TV Burgsolms 56,08 sec 2.711
6.Wenzel, Peter 88 LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich 58,58 sec 4./11
800 m Endlaufe 01.09.2004
1.Vadi, Marino 89 LG Sieg 2:10,95 min 3.711
2.Hartmann, Christoph 87 LAV Dietzholzthal 2:14,10 min 5./11
3.Herold, Ruben 88 LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich 2:18,38 min 6.711
4 _Donner, Sebastian 88 LC Mengerskirchen 2:20,14 min 7./11
5.H6hn, Jan 87 LC Mengerskirchen 2:25,58 min 9./11
10000 m Endlaufe 01.09.2004
1_Horter, Simon 88 LG Dornburg 43:29,34 min 15.711
Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf 01.09.2004
1.Salman, Oliver 88 LG Dornburg 2,60 m
2.Soffner, Sebastian 87 LG Dornburg 2,20 m
KugelstoR 5.00 Vor-/Endkampf 01.09.2004
Enns, Nikolai 88 LG Sieg-SG Westerwald abgem.
mannliche Jugend A
400 m Endlaufe 01.09.2004
1.Widmaier, Richard 86 LC Mengerskirchen 55,27 sec 4./1
2.Bisping, Julian 86 LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich 56,70 sec 3.711
800 m Endléaufe 01.09.2004
1.Schreeck, Kai-Ulrich 85 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau 2:09,67 min 2./11
2_Wenzel, Alexander 85 LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich 2:13,25 min 4./11
3.Widmaier, Richard 86 LC Mengerskirchen 2:24,31 min 8.711
10000 m Endlaufe 01.09.2004
Bastian, Thomas 86 TV WaldstraRe Wiesbaden aufg.
Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf 01.09.2004

Thede, Torben 86 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau abgem.



Frauen

100 m Endlaufe
1.Ludwig, Sarah
2.Dinse, Katrin
3.Meurer, Britta

400 m Endlaufe

1_Ripl, Nadine

800 m Endlaufe
1.Schulte, Alina
Ripl, Nadine
10000 m Endlaufe

1.Leber, Nicole

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1._Kilian, Tamara
2.Meurer, Britta

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1_Rumpf, Sabine

Kugelstol? 4.00 Vor-/Endkampf

.Bremser, Julia
-Rumpf, Sabine
-Neu, Julia
-Ludwig, Sarah
.Dinse, Katrin
Meurer, Britta

abhwNPE

Frauen W30

100 m Endlaufe

1.Pinieck, Elisabeth

400 m Endlaufe

1.Arndt, Yvonne

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Pinieck, Elisabeth

Wind 1:-0,1 7 11:00,0 7 111:00,0 01.09.2004

84
83
84

84

83

LG Dornburg
LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich
LG Dornburg

LC Mengerskirchen

LC Mengerskirchen

01

1

01

2

14,15 sec 1./111
15,54 sec 3.7111
15,66 sec 4./111
.09.2004

00,89 sec 2.7111

-09.2004

:33,40 min 4./1

84 LC Mengerskirchen abgem.
01.09.2004
78 LC Mengerskirchen 42:23,34 min 13.711
01.09.2004
80 TV Haiger 1,65 m
84 LG Dornburg 1,25 m
01.09.2004
83 LSG Goldener Grund 2,30 m
01.09.2004
82 LSG Goldener Grund 13,36 m
83 LSG Goldener Grund 13,00 m
76 LC Mengerskirchen 9,93 m
84 LG Dornburg 8,46 m
83 LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich 7,82 m
84 LG Dornburg abgem.
Wind 1:-0,1 7/ 11:00,0 7 111:00,0 01.09.2004

70

71

70

LC Mengerskirchen

LG Sieg

LC Mengerskirchen

01

1

01

14,35 sec 2./111

-09.2004

:05,73 sec 3.7111

-09.2004

1,35 m



Frauen W35

10000 m Endlaufe
1.Martens, Vera

2.Reiser, Sonja
PI6tner, Claudia

Frauen W40

10000 m Endlaufe

1.0hde, Brigitte

Kugelstol 4.00 Vor-/Endkampf

1.0hde, Brigitte

Manner

100 m Endlaufe

69 TV WaldstraBe Wiesbaden
69 TV WaldstraRe Wiesbaden
66 TV WaldstraRe Wiesbaden

01.09.2004

35:41,79 min 16./1

38:32,17 min
aufg.

6.

/11

61 LSG Goldener Grund

61 LSG Goldener Grund

Wind: 1:00,0 7 11:00,0 /7 111:-0,1 /7 1V:00,0

1.Willwacher, Steffen

2.Willig, Marcel

400 m Endlaufe
1.Kah, Soéren
2.Andrev, Alexander

800 m Endlaufe

1.Andrev, Alexander

1500 m Endlauf

1.Mohr, Manuel

10000 m Endlaufe

-Rossmann, Benjamin
-.Kremer, Daniel
-Hartmann, Lars
.Frech, Torsten
.Jung, Johannes
-Kurz, Sascha

~N~NoO O WNPREP

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Alberternst,Thorsten

2.Gilsdorf, Erik

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Uhlisch, Kristoffer

-Schonberger, Martin

84 LG Sieg
84 TuS Niederneisen

82 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

81 LC Mengerskirchen

81 LC Mengerskirchen

80 LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

78 LC Mengerskirchen

78 1. FC Kaiserslautern

80 LC Mengerskirchen
77 SC Oberlahn

77 LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich

82 LG Dornburg
76 SC Oberlahn

80 TV Haiger
81 LC Mengerskirchen

76 LG Offenbach

01.09.2004

53:10,88 min 21./11

01.09.2004

6,27 m

01.09.2004

11,54 sec 1./1V

11,87 sec 2./1
01.09.2004

52,63 sec 1./1

57,23 sec 6.71
01.09.2004

2:07,10 min 1.711

01.09.2004

4:41,59 min
01.09.2004
32:30,05 min 1./1
33:13,89 min 2./1
33:55,60 min 5./1
35:55,48 min 19./1
36:26,33 min 2./11

41:28,04 min 10./11
43:13,15 min 14./11

01.09.2004

01.09.2004

2,70 m



2.Seelbach, Peter 79

Kugelstol? 7.26 Vor-/Endkampf

1.Blicker, Andre 77
2.Willwacher, Steffen 84

Euteneuer, Bjorn 79
Ménner M30

100 m Endlaufe
Wind: 1:00,0 7 11:00,0 7 111:-0,1

1.F6éhrenbacher, Klaus 71

10000 m Endlaufe
1.Selle, Ralf 70

2.Mille, Markus 72
3.Labus, Mark 71

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Laux, Thomas 73

Ménner M35

100 m Endlaufe

Wind: 1:00,0 /7 11:00,0 /7 111:-0,1
1.Dombrowsky, Ralf 69
2.Weber, Thomas 67

800 m Endlaufe

1_.Kalenberg, Rudolf 66

10000 m Endlaufe

1_Wagner, Jurgen 67
2 _Kraft, Matthias 67
3.Makitalo, Tommi 66
4 _Kasteleiner, Marcus 67
5.Roth, Andreas 66
6.Brunke, Thomas 66
7.Pott, Kai 66

Maichczak, Oliver 67

KugelstoR 7.26 Vor-/Endkampf

1_Dombrowsky, Ralf 69
2.Weber, Thomas 67

Manner M40

LG Dornburg

CVJM Dillenburg
LG Sieg
TuS Wallmerod

/ 1V:00,0

LT DiezerTSK/LG Einrich

SC Oberlahn
RSG Montabaur
TV WaldstraBe Wiesbaden

LSG Goldener Grund

/ 1vV:00,0

TV Bad Ems
TV Bad Ems

TV Rheinbach

LGV Marathon Giessen

LG Sieg

LG Bad Soden/Neuenhain
SC Oberlahn

SC Oberlahn

TV WaldstralRe Wiesbaden
LC Mengerskirchen

TV WaldstraBRBe Wiesbaden

TV Bad Ems
TV Bad Ems

01

01.

01.

01.

01.

2,60 m

-09.2004
15,70 m

14,26 m
abgem.

09.2004

13,23 sec 5.

.09.2004

50,10 min 11.
07,00 min 12.
118,76 min 13.

-09.2004

3,30 m

09.2004

12,80 sec 3.
13,20 sec 4.

09.2004

20,32 min 1.

-09.2004

20,80 min
40,77 min
109,47 min

39,05 min 15.

22,20 min
12,32 min
43,54 min
aufg.

09.2004

10,43 m
9,77 m

NhAPR O ObW

/v

/1

/1

/v
/v

/1



100 m Endlaufe

Wind: 1:00,0 /7 11:00,0 7 111:-0,1

1_Malewski, Stefan
2.L6cher, Ulrich

400 m Endlaufe

1_Malewski, Stefan
2.Schroder, Ralf

1500 m Endlauf

1.Schroder, Ralf
2.Locher, Ulrich

10000 m Endlaufe

-Guckelsberger, Paul
.Stiefl, Jurgen
-Pfeiffer, Christoph
-Heid, Michael
-Fréhlich, Christian
-Wagner, Kuno
-Moritz, Jurgen
-Schneider, Lothar
Langscharf, Thomas
Preussner, Lutz
Klink, Dr. Heinz

O~NO S WNPE

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.L6cher, Ulrich

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Picogna, Martin

Kugelsto3 7.26 Vor-/Endkampf

1.Lo6cher, Ulrich

Manner M45

100 m Endlaufe

63
64

63
60

60
64

64

64

64

Wind: 1:00,0 7 11:00,0 7 111:-0,1

1.Schmitz, Volker

400 m Endlaufe

1.Schmitz, Josef

800 m Endlaufe
1.Gilsdorf, Volker
2.Schmitz, Volker

10000 m Endlaufe

1.Quoika, Siegfried
2.Rohloff, Winfried

58

55

59

58
56

/ 1vV:00,0

TV 05 Mulheim
LG Kindelsberg-Kreuztal

TV 05 Mulheim
LC Mengerskirchen

LC Mengerskirchen
LG Kindelsberg-Kreuztal

LC Mengerskirchen

LC Mengerskirchen

LG Sieg

TV WaldstraBe Wiesbaden
TuS LT Lindenholzhausen
TV Niederbrechen

SVS Emmerzhausen

SVS Emmerzhausen

TV Bad Schwalbach

LC Mengerskirchen
Wiesbaden

LG Kindelsberg-Kreuztal

LSG Goldener Grund

LG Kindelsberg-Kreuztal

/ 1V:00,0

LG Asslar-Werdorf

TV Eschhofen

LC Mengerskirchen
LG Asslar-Werdorf

TV WaldstraBBe Wiesbaden
TuS Weilminster

01.

01.

01.

01.

O1.

01.

01.

O1.

O1.

01.

34:
36:

09.2004

11,87 sec
13,89 sec

09.2004

52,44 sec

:06,15 sec

09.2004

26,06 min
149,82 min

-09.2004

02,23 min
03,58 min
03,73 min
42,51 min
37,99 min
21,68 min
104,28 min
02,48 min

aufg.
aufg.
aufg.

09.2004

1,40 m

09.2004

2,40 m

09.2004

8,82 m

09.2004

14,00 sec

09.2004

104,05 sec

09.2004

124,54 min
29,85 min

09.2004

45,04 min
27,54 min

2.7V
27111

1.711
4./7111

0o ~NO®
N

17.71
20.71

17.711

3.7111

2. /v

10.71
3.711



Krause, Werner
Trebus, Christian

Manner M50

100 m Endlaufe
Wind:

1._Custodis, Wolfgang

400 m Endlaufe

1._Custodis, Wolfgang

10000 m Endlaufe
1.Rautenberg, Norbert
2.Jung, Gunter
3.Fries, Hans-Joachim

Schiuttler, Wilhelm

KugelstoR 6.25 Vor-/Endkampf

1.Stoffels, Walter

Méanner M55

10000 m Endlaufe

1.Schafer, Dietmar

2.Leber, Reinhard

3.Wagner, Engelbert
KugelstoR 6.25 Vor-/Endkampf

1.Busch, Peter
2 _Wlodasch, Hans-Werner

Manner M60

100 m Endlaufe
Wind:

1.Knaack, Michael

400 m Endlaufe

1.Herberholz, Siegfied

Stabhochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Besant, Heinz
2.Diehm, Helmut

55
58

1:00,0 7 11:00,0 7 111:-0,1

53

53

50

45

49

49
47

1:00,0 7 11:00,0 7 111:-0,1

43

41

43
40

LT Lindenholzhausen
TV WaldstralRe Wiesbaden

/ 1v:00,0

TV 05 Mulheim

TV 05 Mulheim

LC Mengerskirchen
TV WaldstralBe Wiesbaden
SVS Emmerzhausen
TV WaldstraBRe Wiesbaden

LG Rhein-Wied

TV WaldstralRe Wiesbaden
LC Mengerskirchen
LC Mengerskirchen

LG Rhein-Wied
TV Elz

/ 1v:00,0

TV Eschhofen

LAG Siegen

TV Bad Ems
TSG 78 Heidelberg

O1.

01.

01.

35:
:43,32 min 18.71
43:

01.

01.

37:
124,62 min
41:

01.

01.

01.

01.

103,32 sec

aufg.
aufg.

09.2004

13,74 sec 1./111

09.2004

1.71v

09.2004

38,07 min 14./1
51,14 min 16.711
aufg.

09.2004

11,92 m

09.2004

5.711
9.711
46,76 min 11./11

19,86 min

09.2004

11,48 m
11,29 m

09.2004

14,20 sec 4./111

09.2004

:15,64 sec 4./1V



KugelstoR 5.00 Vor-/Endkampf

1._Hagenhoff, Alois
2_Knaack, Michael
3.Herberholz, Siegfied

Manner M65

100 m Endlaufe

44
43
41

Wind: 1:00,0 /7 11:00,0 /7 111:-0,1

1.Schweitzer, Helmut

1500 m Endlauf

1.Swiniarski, Horst

10000 m Endlaufe

1.Heidrich, Clemens

Hochsprung Vor-/Endkampf

1.Schweitzer, Helmut

Manner M70

100 m Endlaufe

37

36

39

37

Wind: 1:00,0 /7 11:00,0 /7 111:-0,1

1.Kaleve, Helmut

1500 m Endlauf

1.Schmidt, Oswald

10000 m Endlaufe
1.Schmidt, Hermann-Josef

2.Kryzeminski, Ralf

KugelstoR 4.00 Vor-/Endkampf

1.Kaleve, Helmut

Manner M75

400 m Endlaufe

1.Schmiedel, Richard

33

34

34
33

33

29

TSK Oranien Diez
TV Eschhofen
LAG Siegen

/ 1v:00,0

LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

TV Eschhofen

VL Kirchen

LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

/ 1v:00,0

TV Eschhofen

LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

LC Mengerskirchen
DJK Marienstatt

TV Eschhofen

LG Lahn-Aar-Esterau

01.

O1.

01.

01.

44:

01.

O1.

01.

01.

49:

55

O1.

01.

1:

09.2004

09.2004

14,68 sec 5.7111

09.2004

:35,72 min

09.2004

51,39 min 18.711

09.2004

1,25 m

09.2004

15,73 sec 6.7111

09.2004

:51,17 min

09.2004

48,16 min 20./11

130,25 min 22_/711

09.2004

9,55 m

09.2004

18,51 sec 5.71V
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